
 

Livable City Initiative 

Trash & Recycling 2025 

 
The Department of Public Works maintains a weekly schedule for 
collecting trash and recycling throughout New Haven. The brown 48-
gallon toter is used for trash and the blue 96-gallon toter is used for 
recycling items only. Both toters must be placed curbside before 
scheduled collections and removed within 12 hours after collection. If 
toters are needed, residents should call Resident Services at (203) 
946 - 7700. 

Post-storm trash and recycling collections - Residents must have all 
snow removed from on top and around their toters when placing 
them at the curb for scheduled pick up. If snow-covered, toters will 
be left full until the next regularly scheduled collection. Be sure to 
follow any storm-related changes to refuse collections on the city 
website. 

Please Note: Trash & Recycling will not be picked up on official City 
Holidays. Instead, pick up will be a day later. For example, if a holiday 
is on a  Monday, Monday’s route will be collected on Tuesday and the 



rest of the week’s routes will all be a day later than regularly 
scheduled.  

Holidays 2025  
2025 HOLIDAY:  OBSERVED ON:  

New Year's Day 2025 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025 
Presidents' Day Monday, February 17, 2025 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 
Labor Day Monday, September 01, 2025 
Italian - American Heritage Day Monday, October 13, 2025 
Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 

 

The City of New Haven 
165 Church Street New Haven, CT 06510 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/LMBjQjAW57Rm3pMr7

